Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

32.127.80

METRICO

METRICO, Rollmeter, 3 m, Silber
O 4cm

5.9x 6.3 x3cm

0.0756 kg

0.0792 kg

185

100/50

0.24 mx0.2 mx0.31 m
7.92 kg
8605025629902
901780100000

171



